Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1			   Tel. +49 7181 99960-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany		  Fax +49 7181 99960-49
Digital data acquisition for
inductive probes
Irinos IR-TFV
○○ Interface for 8 inductive probes Tesa halfbridge, Knäbel IET, Solartron LVDT or

Irinos IR-TFV
8 / 12
Ordering information
Preferred types have shorter lead times.
Irinos-Boxes IR-TFV for inductive probes Tesa and compatible
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-5002 IR-TFV-8-TESA-M16-ETHIL (*)
8 channel Tesa and compatible, directly connected,
measurement range ± 2000 µm,
including Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC, including 2
digital Inputs,
protection class IP53 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
828-5003 IR-TFV-8-TESA-M16-IL
8 channel Tesa and compatible, directly connected,
measurement range ± 2000 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP53 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
828-5004 IR-TFV-8-TESA-KF27-IL
8 channel Tesa and compatible, connection via Quick-change system
TAS10,
measurement range ± 2000 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
828-5005 IR-TFV-8-TESA-M16IP-IL
8 channel Tesa and compatible, directly connected,
measurement range ± 2000 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
(*) Exactly one Irinos-Box with ethernet interface allowed per Irinos-System.
Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1			   Tel. +49 7181 99960-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany		  Fax +49 7181 99960-49
Irinos IR-TFV
9 / 12
Irinos-Boxes IR-TFV for inductive probes Knäbel IET
Order-
No.
Description Preferred
type
828-5006 IR-TFV-8-IET-M16-ETHIL (*)
8 channel Knäbel IET, directly connected,
measurement range ± 200 µm,
including Ethernet-Interface for direct connection to a PC, including 2
digital Inputs,
protection class IP53 if appropriate connectors are used.
828-5007 IR-TFV-8-IET-M16-IL
8 channel Knäbel IET, directly connected,
measurement range ± 200 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP53 if appropriate connectors are used.
Yes
828-5008 IR-TFV-8-IET-KF27-IL
8 channel Knäbel IET, connection via Quick-change system TAS10,
measurement range ± 200 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,
protection class IP65 if appropriate connectors are used.
828-5009 IR-TFV-8-IET-M16IP-IL
8 channel Knäbel IET, directly connected,
measurement range ± 200 µm,
without Ethernet-Interface (additional Irinos-Box), without digital
inputs,